
 

 

1981 FRANKSTON CITY RESERVES 
 
ROUND 1 
Sunday, April 5, 1981 
GEORGE CROSS  
FRANKSTON CITY  
Chaplin Reserve, Sunshine 
Result in Soccer Action is N/F 
Match not played 
 
ROUND 2 
Sunday, April 12, 1981 
CROYDON CITY 1  
FRANKSTON CITY 1  
Croydon Park, Croydon.   
 
ROUND 3 
Sunday, April 19, 1981 
RINGWOOD CITY 4  
FRANKSTON CITY 1  
Jubilee Park, Ringwood 
 
ROUND 4 
Sunday, April 26, 1981 
FRANKSTON CITY 2  
ALTONA CITY 2  
Centenary Park, Frankston 
 
ROUND 5 
Sunday, May 3, 1981 
ST KILDA HAKOAH 4  
FRANKSTON CITY 1  
Middle Park Soccer Stadium 
 
ROUND 6 
Sunday, May 10, 1981 
Sunday, May 10, 1981 
FRANKSTON CITY 0  
SUNSHINE CITY 2  
Centenary Park, Frankston 
 
ROUND 7 
Sunday, May 24, 1981 
GREEN GULLY 1  
FRANKSTON CITY 2  
Green Gully Reserve, St Albans 
 
ROUND 8 
Sunday, May 31, 1981 
FRANKSTON CITY 2  
NORTHCOTE CITY 1  
Centenary Park, Frankston 
 
ROUND 9 
Sunday, June 7, 1981 
BRUNSWICK JUVENTUS 2  
FRANKSTON CITY 1  
Gillon Oval, Brunswick.   
 
ROUND 10 
Sunday, June 14, 1981 

FRANKSTON CITY 2  
DOVETON 0  
Centenary Park, Frankston 
 
ROUND 11 
Sunday, June 21, 1981  
FRANKSTON CITY 0  
ESSENDON CROATIA 3  
Centenary Park, Frankston.   
 
ROUND 12 
Sunday, June 28, 1981 
FRANKSTON CITY 1  
GEORGE CROSS 2  
Centenary Park, Frankston 
 
ROUND 13 
Sunday, July 5, 1981 
FRANKSTON CITY 1  
CROYDON CITY 0  
Centenary Park, Frankston 
 
ROUND 14 
Sunday, July 12, 1981 
FRANKSTON CITY 6  
RINGWOOD CITY 0  
Centenary Park, Frankston 
 
ROUND 15 
Sunday, July 19, 1981 
ALTONA CITY 2  
FRANKSTON CITY 1  
Kim Reserve, Altona 
 
ROUND 16 
Sunday, July 26, 1981 
FRANKSTON CITY 0  
ST KILDA HAKOAH 2   
Centenary Park, Frankston 
 
ROUND 17 
Sunday, August 2, 1981 
SUNSHINE CITY 0  
FRANKSTON CITY 0  
Chaplin Reserve, Sunshine.   
 
ROUND 18 
Sunday, August 9, 1981 
FRANKSTON CITY 0  
GREEN GULLY 0  
Centenary Park, Frankston 
 
ROUND 19 
Sunday, August 16, 1981 
NORTHCOTE CITY 0  
FRANKSTON CITY 1  
John Cain Reserve, Thornbury 
 
ROUND 20 
Sunday, August 23, 1981 
FRANKSTON CITY 1  



 

 

BRUNSWICK JUVENTUS 0  
Centenary Park, Frankston.   
 
ROUND 21 
Sunday, August 30, 1981 
DOVETON 7  
FRANKSTON CITY 1  
Waratah Reserve, Doveton 
 
ROUND 22 
Sunday, September 6, 1981 
ESSENDON CROATIA 2  
FRANKSTON CITY 2  
Olympic Park No.2, Melbourne 
 
Source 
Soccer Action 

 
 


